
E DIV: LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 7 THOMAS

515-551, WD 1122-1471,

WARREN JONATHAN D
118 SW STONEHENGE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-12896-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

01/16/2016 DF 0.29 9,360 0 0 9,360

STANDARD
1

32,558
250

9,360
42,168

0
42,168

0
42,168
42,168

0

42,168

1122/1471 6/20/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

QUINTON CALLUM

JONATHAN D WARREN

0515/0551 7/01/1983 WD Q I 01 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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HX Base Yr

241 NE ANDERSON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 977 54.1008 60.59 59,196 1935 1935 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 31,991

UOP 84 20 17 567

1,044 977 32,558

BAS= W24 S40 UOP= S7 E12 N7 W12$ E24 N40$.

BAS

24

40

24

40

UOP7

12

7

12

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 250

250

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3104.00 120.00 12,480.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 9,360


